32SIXTYFOUR PADDLE RACE SERIES - RACE2: FORT ST.CATHERINE

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 6/22/2014 10:23:14 AM

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

Division:
Place

14 foot division 10K
Name

1 GLENN MELLO

2 GAVIN DAVIS

12 foot 6 division 10K
Name

1 STUART JOBLIN

2 CHASE TOOGOOD

3 NICK STRONG

4 |AN BRIDGES

5 MELONY KENDELL

6 MARTINA OLCHESKI-BELL

7 PAUL DEGIULIO

Surfboard division 10K
Name
1 SCOTT WATSON-BROWN

Unlimited division 10K
Name

1 HERMAN THOUET

2 MATT CARR

14 foot division 5K
Name

1 PHILIPPE ROUJA

2 ALI WATLINGTON

12 foot 6 division 5K
Name

1 NEIL MONCRIEFF

2 CHRISTINE DILULLO

3 SHELLEY LEWIS

Prone division 5K
Name

1 ROSS MORBEY

2 |AN TYREE

Surfboard division 5K
Name

1 JAMES DODGSON

2 ASHLEY KIRKPATRICK

3 KATHY FOX

Unlimited division 5K
Name

1 DENTON SIMONS

2 FAITH BRIDGES

Surfboard division 2.5K
Name
1 MEAGAN MCPEEK

Bib
23
21

Bib

24
27

15

Bib

Bib

Bib
28
19

Bib
26
18

Bib
13
12

Bib
22
10
20

Bib
14
25

Bib
11

Laps
4
4

Laps

BT S S

Laps

Laps

Laps

Total
00:50:41.991
00:56:54.720

Total
00:52:40.264
00:53:02.548
00:55:01.869
00:55:17.206
00:59:03.582
01:06:52.375
01:08:38.329

Total
01:01:29.733

Total
00:37:58.926
00:54:51.696

Total
00:27:43.465
00:35:02.979

Total
00:31:15.960
00:34:00.876
00:38:10.855

Total
00:24:49.171
00:28:31.112

Total
00:30:25.962
00:36:50.508
00:40:57.685

Total
00:29:17.451
00:34:06.680

Total
00:19:59.031

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489
09:12:23.489

Start
09:12:23.489

Lap 1
00:12:12.447
00:14:00.298

Lap 1

00:12:56.974
00:13:01.273
00:13:05.252
00:13:18.965
00:14:11.397
00:15:51.278
00:17:42.846

Lap 1
00:14:34.849

Lap 1
00:08:58.002
00:13:03.802

Lap 1
00:13:46.364
00:18:46.665

Lap 1

00:15:31.048
00:16:47.644
00:19:24.585

Lap 1
00:12:15.790
00:13:47.390

Lap 1

00:14:45.937
00:18:52.415
00:20:10.342

Lap 1
00:14:38.839
00:16:59.119

Lap 1
00:19:59.031

Lap 2
00:12:30.095
00:14:11.795

Lap 2

00:13:07.627
00:13:17.983
00:13:50.101
00:14:01.104
00:15:02.055
00:16:02.545
00:17:28.713

Lap 2
00:15:36.083

Lap 2
00:09:34.810
00:13:49.755

Lap 2
00:13:57.101
00:16:16.314

Lap 2

00:15:44.912
00:17:13.232
00:18:46.270

Lap 2
00:12:33.381
00:14:43.722

Lap 2

00:15:40.025
00:17:58.093
00:20:47.343

Lap 2
00:14:38.612
00:17:07.561

Lap 3
00:12:54.455
00:14:37.660

Lap 3

00:13:35.742
00:13:42.782
00:14:15.976
00:14:15.183
00:14:54.539
00:17:22.110
00:16:46.096

Lap 3
00:15:49.152

Lap 3
00:09:35.795
00:14:16.371

Lap 4
00:13:04.994
00:14:04.967

Lap 4

00:12:59.921
00:13:00.510
00:13:50.540
00:13:41.954
00:14:55.591
00:17:36.442
00:16:40.674

Lap 4
00:15:29.649

Lap 4
00:09:50.319
00:13:41.768



