32SIXTYFOUR PADDLE RACE SERIES - RACE2: FORT ST.CATHERINE

Overall Lap by Division Race Report as of 6/22/2014 10:23:14 AM

Divisio	n: 14 foot division 10K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 GLENN MELLO	23	4	00:50:41.991	09:12:23.489	00:12:12.447	00:12:30.095	00:12:54.455	00:13:04.994
	2 GAVIN DAVIS	21	4	00:56:54.720	09:12:23.489	00:14:00.298	00:14:11.795	00:14:37.660	00:14:04.967
Divisio	n: 12 foot 6 division 10K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 STUART JOBLIN	5	4	00:52:40.264	09:12:23.489	00:12:56.974	00:13:07.627	00:13:35.742	00:12:59.921
	2 CHASE TOOGOOD	24	4	00:53:02.548	09:12:23.489	00:13:01.273	00:13:17.983	00:13:42.782	00:13:00.510
	3 NICK STRONG	27	4	00:55:01.869	09:12:23.489	00:13:05.252	00:13:50.101	00:14:15.976	00:13:50.540
	4 IAN BRIDGES	3	4	00:55:17.206	09:12:23.489	00:13:18.965	00:14:01.104	00:14:15.183	00:13:41.954
	5 MELONY KENDELL	6	4	00:59:03.582	09:12:23.489	00:14:11.397	00:15:02.055	00:14:54.539	00:14:55.591
	6 MARTINA OLCHESKI-BELL	9	4	01:06:52.375	09:12:23.489	00:15:51.278	00:16:02.545	00:17:22.110	00:17:36.442
	7 PAUL DEGIULIO	15	4	01:08:38.329	09:12:23.489	00:17:42.846	00:17:28.713	00:16:46.096	00:16:40.674
.	0 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
	n: Surfboard division 10K	D:L	10	Tatal	Chaut	lan 1	1 mm 3	1 mm 2	1 1
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 SCOTT WATSON-BROWN	2	4	01:01:29.733	09:12:23.489	00:14:34.849	00:15:36.083	00:15:49.152	00:15:29.649
Division	n: Unlimited division 10K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4
	1 HERMAN THOUET	1	4	00:37:58.926	09:12:23.489	00:08:58.002	00:09:34.810	00:09:35.795	00:09:50.319
	2 MATT CARR	7	4	00:54:51.696	09:12:23.489	00:13:03.802	00:13:49.755	00:14:16.371	00:13:41.768
		-							
Division	n: 14 foot division 5K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 PHILIPPE ROUJA	28	2	00:27:43.465	09:12:23.489	00:13:46.364	00:13:57.101		
	2 ALI WATLINGTON	19	2	00:35:02.979	09:12:23.489	00:18:46.665	00:16:16.314		
Division	n: 12 foot 6 division 5K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
riuce	1 NEIL MONCRIEFF	26	2	00:31:15.960	09:12:23.489	00:15:31.048	00:15:44.912		
			2	00:34:00.876	09:12:23.489				
	2 CHRISTINE DILULLO 3 SHELLEY LEWIS	18 4	2	00:38:10.855	09:12:23.489	00:16:47.644	00:17:13.232 00:18:46.270		
	2 SHELLET LEWIS	4	2	00.38.10.633	09.12.23.469	00:19:24.585	00.16.46.270		
Division: Prone division 5K									
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 ROSS MORBEY	13	2	00:24:49.171	09:12:23.489	00:12:15.790	00:12:33.381		
	2 IAN TYREE	12	2	00:28:31.112	09:12:23.489	00:13:47.390	00:14:43.722		
.	0 (1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1								
Divisio: Place	n: Surfboard division 5K Name	Bib	Lanc	Total	Start	lan 1	Ian 2		
riuce	1 JAMES DODGSON	22	Laps 2			Lap 1	Lap 2		
	2 ASHLEY KIRKPATRICK	10	2	00:30:25.962 00:36:50.508	09:12:23.489	00:14:45.937	00:15:40.025		
	3 KATHY FOX	20	2	00:40:57.685	09:12:23.489 09:12:23.489	00:18:52.415 00:20:10.342	00:17:58.093 00:20:47.343		
	3 KAIRT FOX	20	2	00.40.57.065	09.12.25.469	00.20.10.342	00.20.47.343		
Divisio	n: Unlimited division 5K								
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1	Lap 2		
	1 DENTON SIMONS	14	2	00:29:17.451	09:12:23.489	00:14:38.839	00:14:38.612		
	2 FAITH BRIDGES	25	2	00:34:06.680	09:12:23.489	00:16:59.119	00:17:07.561		
Division, Surfheavel division 2 EV									
	n: Surfboard division 2.5K	D:L	10	Tatal	Chaut	lan 1			
Place	Name	Bib	Laps	Total	Start	Lap 1			
	1 MEAGAN MCPEEK	11	1	00:19:59.031	09:12:23.489	00:19:59.031			